
Diaconia University of Applied Sciences 28.8.2023

Thesis submission and graduation schedule for the year 2024

Students must start applying for a Degree Certificate well in advance, about a month before the desired graduation date, 
in MyDiak's graduation service. 

Registration for 
thesis submissio

Submission of thesis 
for preliminary 

assessment

Submission of final 
thesis

Final evaluation of 
the thesis

Assessments in 
MyDiak

Degree Certificate 
application to be 
submitted in the 

graduation service 
at the latest

Graduation date

Wed 17.1.2024 Wed 17.1.2024 Wed 31.1.2024

Thu 15.2.2024 Thu 15.2.2024 Thu 29.2.2024

Thu 14.3.2024 Thu 14.3.2024 Thu 28.3.2024

Mon 12.2.2024 Mon 26.2.2024 Mon 25.3.2024 Mon 8.4.2024 Wed 17.4.2024 Wed 17.4.2024 Tue 30.4.2024

Mon 11.3.2024 Mon 25.3.2024 Mon 22.4.2024 Fri 10.5.2024 Wed 15.5.2024 Tue 7.5.2024 Fri 31.5.2024

Mon 10.6.2024 Wed 5.6.2024 Thu 20.6.2024

Thu 15.8.2024 Thu 15.8.2024 Fri 30.8.2024

Tue 17.9.2024 Tue 17.9.2024 Mon 30.9.2024

Wed 16.10.2024 Wed 16.10.2024 Thu 31.10.2024

Mon 26.8.2024 Mon 9.9.2024 Mon 30.9.2024 Fri 18.10.2024 Thu 14.11.2024 Thu 14.11.2024 Fri 29.11.2024

Mon 14.10.2024 Mon 28.10.2024 Mon 25.11.2024 Mon 9.12.2024 Wed 11.12.2024 Wed 27.11.2024 Fri 20.12.2024

Graduation ceremonies are arranged on 31.5.2024 and on 20.12.2024.

Mon 5.8.2024 Mon 2.9.2024 Fri 13.9.2024

Mon 11.12.2023 Mon 8.1.2024 Mon 29.1.2024 Fri 9.2.2024

Mon 8.4.2024 Mon 22.4.2024 Wed 15.5.2024 Wed 5.6.2024

Mon 27.5.2024


